3000SC SM A
= Perf
S
1 8:53.10
2 8:57.59
3 9:00.63
4 9:12.98
5 9:16.94
6 9:27.00
7 9:37.62
8 9:38.23
3000SC SM B
= Perf
s
1 9:28.58
2 9:41.44
3 9:57.03
10:12.7
v 5
10:38.0
S 4
6 10:51.4
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Name

Rory
Chesser

lan
Rawlinson

lain
Murdoch

James
Bailey

Ryan
McKinlay

John
Gilbert

Howard
Wood

Stephen
Broadhurst

Name

Tomaz
PliberSek
Christopher
Greenwood
James
Wignall
Euan
Mackenzie
Peter
Whitehous
e

Dhrupadh
Yerrakalva

oy T WD
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AG

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

u23

uz23

AG

SE

V35

u23

u23

SE

SE

Ag

28

32

29

25

31
22

21

Ag

38
20

19

22

23

DOB

03.03.8

10.07.8

01.06.8

10.09.8

24.09.8

24.05.9

08.09.9

DOB

29.09.7

24.119

08.08.9

22.09.8

27.09.8

Coach

David
Sunderlan
d

John
Davies

John
Wood

Stephen
Broadhurst

Coach

Tomaz
Plibersek

Paul
Roden

John
Wood

Club

Ennis Track/Newham &
Essex Beagles/St. Mary's
Uni/

Tipton/Shaftesbury Barnet

Law

Sale Harriers
Manchester/Loughboroug
h Uni

Highgate/Beds
Uni/Woodford Green
Essex Ladies

Kent
City of Sheffield

Liverpool H

Club

Woodford Green Essex
Ladies/Slovenia

Kent

Sale Harriers
Manchester/Bangor Uni

Shaftesbury Barnet/Bath
Uni

Birchfield H/Birmingham
Uni

Loughborough Uni

SB

8:50.19

8:57.43

9:00.63

9:10.24

9:06.16

9:27.00

9:37.62

9:23.70

SB

9:28.58

9:41.44

9:57.03

10:12.7

10:20.9

10:51.4
5

PB

8:50.19

8:57.43

8:42.79

8:47.86

9:06.16

9:27.00

9:36.03

9:23.70

PB

9:21.00

9:41.44

9:57.03

10:12.7
5

10:20.9
6

10:51.4
5



